
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Lupin Mine Final Closure & Reclamation Plan Lupin Mines Incorporated water licence 2AM-LUP2032 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Feb 2, 2021 at 10:50 AM
To: Karyn Lewis <k.lewis@mandalayresources.com>, "Deitcher, Matthew" <Matthew_Deitcher@golder.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>, John Roesch
<srproject@kitia.ca>, Wynter Kuliktana <srlands@kitia.ca>, "EE Nord RPN NU / EA North PNR NU (EC)" <ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt February 2, 2021 of LMI response to comments on Lupin Mine Final Closure & Reclamation Plan, it is attached,
parties are requested to reply by February 16, 2021 whether or not their comments are addressed.

Regards,

Richard 

On Tue, Oct 13, 2020 at 3:00 PM Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> wrote: 
[Quoted text hidden]
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